osted 2017 Rate	HST Tax Exempt (1) Applicable Taxes Extra (2)
Rate	Tax Exempt (1)
Effective	
4/01/2017	
104.00	2
145.00	2
181.00	2
127.00	2
	2
30.00	
E	
2.00	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
5.07	
5 25	1
	2
	2
	2.00 1.77 Free Free 10.25 9.07 5.25 4.65 6.42